
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Pope - (758518) - Watford SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.55 345 F 17/03/19 Watford Regional Qualifier 2019 Garston Watford SC 3

36.61 316 F 01/11/20 Watford Swimming Club Northwood College  0

37.12 303 F 06/10/18 Harpenden Legacy Meet Westminster Lodge Watford SC 3

37.40 296 F 12/09/18 Watford Club Championships 2018 Garston Watford SC 4

37.43 296 F 29/09/19 Watford Club Championships 2019 Watford Watford SC 4

37.49 294 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Watford SC 3

37.64 291 F 24/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Watford SC 3

37.68 290 F 20/05/18 HHSC Spring Development Meet SportSpace Watford SC 3

41.40 218 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

42.79 198 H 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

43.06 194 F 16/10/16 Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open Hertfordshire Watford SC 3

43.25 191 F 26/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Watford SC 3

43.26 191 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

43.57 187 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

43.73 185 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

44.84 172 F 03/10/15 Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Watford SC 3

44.96 170 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 3

45.23 167 F 02/07/15 Watford Club Championships 2015 Watford Watford SC 4

45.95 160 F 28/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

49.14 130 F 01/02/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier Hendon Watford SC 3

49.18 130 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

49.71 126 F 04/10/14 Harpenden Legacy Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 3

49.71 126 F 19/10/14 Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

49.74 126 F 23/11/14 Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

49.93 124 F 29/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

51.92 110 F 18/06/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

54.34 96 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Watford SC 3
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54.34 96 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Watford SC 3

55.37 91 F 28/09/13 Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 3

55.63 90 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Watford SC 3

56.25 87 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

57.18 83 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

57.57 81 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

57.72 80 H 28/10/12 Cheshunt Open Meet 2012 Southbury Watford SC 3

59.11 75 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

59.52 73 F 22/09/12 Hoddesdon SC Open Meet Enfield Watford SC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.61 316 F 01/11/20 Watford Swimming Club Northwood College  0

37.43 296 F 29/09/19 Watford Club Championships 2019 Watford Watford SC 4

35.55 345 F 17/03/19 Watford Regional Qualifier 2019 Garston Watford SC 3

37.12 303 F 06/10/18 Harpenden Legacy Meet Westminster Lodge Watford SC 3

37.40 296 F 12/09/18 Watford Club Championships 2018 Garston Watford SC 4

37.64 291 F 24/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Watford SC 3

37.68 290 F 20/05/18 HHSC Spring Development Meet SportSpace Watford SC 3

37.49 294 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Watford SC 3

42.79 198 H 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield  3

41.40 218 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

43.06 194 F 16/10/16 Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open Hertfordshire Watford SC 3

43.25 191 F 26/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Watford SC 3

43.57 187 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

43.26 191 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

43.73 185 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

44.96 170 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 3

44.84 172 F 03/10/15 Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Watford SC 3

45.23 167 F 02/07/15 Watford Club Championships 2015 Watford Watford SC 4

45.95 160 F 28/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

49.14 130 F 01/02/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier Hendon Watford SC 3

49.18 130 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

49.74 126 F 23/11/14 Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

49.71 126 F 19/10/14 Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

49.71 126 F 04/10/14 Harpenden Legacy Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 3

49.93 124 F 29/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

51.92 110 F 18/06/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

56.25 87 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

54.34 96 F 24/11/13 Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open Watford Watford SC 3

55.37 91 F 28/09/13 Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 3

57.18 83 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

57.57 81 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

55.63 90 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Watford SC 3

57.72 80 H 28/10/12 Cheshunt Open Meet 2012 Southbury Watford SC 3

59.11 75 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

59.52 73 F 22/09/12 Hoddesdon SC Open Meet Enfield Watford SC 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


